
Saturday, December 07, 2024Wally Watkins Jingle Bell Jog 5K
42F Cloudy 85%H 6mphSE

5K Off :8:30 amFounders Park, Wylie, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of17
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.1%30:49

Half

1 Jackson Staley 13  28:50.89M11&un 9 (6) 9:17.1+67 64.8%13:52

2 Jacob McWilliams 25  35:07.33 14 (9) 11:18.3Wylie +108 46.6%16:40

1 Lawson Hamilton 3  25:42.10M12-14 3 (13) 8:16.4Wylie +94 56.4%12:04

2 Ben Jones 28  39:38.15 15 (13) 12:45.5Wylie +279 36.6%17:30

1 Robert Pierce 1  22:54.41M20-34 1 (33) 7:22.4Wylie +10 57.0%11:22

1 Joseph Buchanan-Vega 2  22:54.80M35-39 2 (39) 7:22.5Prosper +11 59.1%11:22

2 Terraine Vaughns 5  26:15.38 5 (36) 8:27.1McKinney -1 50.5%13:08

3 Marc McWilliams 8  28:01.36 7 (38) 9:01.2Wylie +1 48.0%14:00

4 Trevor McCaffrey 17  31:10.06 11 (37) 10:01.9Wylie +163 42.8%14:13

1 Alex Klager 4  25:57.30M40-44 4 (44) 8:21.2Wylie +3 54.2%12:57

2 Kristoffer Gibson 7  27:34.46 6 (41) 8:52.5Wylie +49 49.9%13:23

3 Brian Cvejanovich 10  28:30.65 8 (40) 9:10.6Wylie +89 47.9%13:31

4 Josh Jones 29  39:47.45 16 (44) 12:48.4Wylie +288 35.4%17:29

1 John Lawton 16  30:05.24M45-49 10 (48) 9:41.1Wylie +15 48.2%14:55

2 Slater Jackson 20  31:57.32 12 (46) 10:17.1Dallas -7 44.7%16:02

3 Ryan Theiss 21  31:58.08 13 (46) 10:17.4Dallas -7 44.7%16:02

4 Atesmachew Hailegiorgis 30  47:26.79 17 (49) 15:16.3Wylie +159 30.8%22:24

           Runners --- Average Time of13
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 52.5%31:20

Half

1 Lyla Cvejanovich 9  28:30.30F11&un 2 (11) 9:10.5Wylie +84 58.4%13:33

2 Kennedy Dodd 11  28:48.26 3 (9) 9:16.3Murphy +138 60.9%13:15

3 Taylor Fritz 12  28:48.37 4 (9) 9:16.3+132 60.9%13:18

4 Sienna Peek 19  31:54.35 8 (9) 10:16.2Plano +4 55.0%15:55

1 Arianna Peek 6  26:15.90F12-19 1 (12) 8:27.2Plano +26 62.0%12:55

2 McKenna Sneed 14  29:10.16 5 (12) 9:23.3Plano +54 55.8%14:08

1 Cassie Staley 26  36:29.55F20-29 12 (27) 11:44.7Lavon +134 40.6%17:08

1 Carrie Barrett 15  29:40.48F35-39 6 (39) 9:33.1Wylie +25 51.3%14:38

2 Brooke Fadel 22  32:02.23 9 (35) 10:18.7Wylie -49 46.7%16:25

1 Laura Clemens 18  31:43.81F40-44 7 (40) 10:12.8Wylie +34 48.3%15:35

2 Elise Peek 23  32:19.58 10 (43) 10:24.3Plano +46 48.5%15:47

1 Andrea Hamilton 24  34:57.66F45-49 11 (45) 11:15.2Wylie +42 45.7%17:08

1 Tamara Kraus 27  36:33.92F50&up 13 (54) 11:46.2Wylie +67 48.7%17:44

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 083  Robert Pierce (M33) M20-34 1st     22:54.41 7:22.4 22.90   22:54.41--- 11:22 11:32 +10 57.0%

22 040  Joseph Buchanan-Vega (M M35-39 1st     22:54.80 7:22.5 22.90   22:54.80--- 11:22 11:33 +11 59.1%

33 052  Lawson Hamilton (M13) M12-14 1st     25:42.10 8:16.4 25.70   25:42.10--- 12:04 13:38 +94 56.4%

44 071  Alex Klager (M44) M40-44 1st     25:57.30 8:21.2 25.95   25:57.30--- 12:57 13:00 +3 54.2%

55 087  Terraine Vaughns (M36) M35-39 2nd     26:15.38 8:27.1 26.25   26:15.41--- 13:08 13:07 -1 50.5%

16 092  Arianna Peek (F12) F12-19 1st     26:15.90 8:27.2 26.25   26:15.89--- 12:55 13:21 +26 62.0%

67 049  Kristoffer Gibson (M41) M40-44 2nd     27:34.46 8:52.5 27.57   27:36.642.2 13:23 14:12 +49 49.9%

78 082  Marc McWilliams (M38) M35-39 3rd     28:01.36 9:01.2 28.02   28:04.042.7 14:00 14:01 +1 48.0%

29 046  Lyla Cvejanovich (F11) F11&un 1st     28:30.30 9:10.5 28.50   28:30.30--- 13:33 14:57 +84 58.4%

810 045  Brian Cvejanovich (M40) M40-44 3rd     28:30.65 9:10.6 28.50   28:30.65--- 13:31 15:00 +89 47.9%

311 090  Kennedy Dodd (F9) F11&un 2nd     28:48.26 9:16.3 28.80   28:48.25--- 13:15 15:33 +138 60.9%

412 196  Taylor Fritz (F9) F11&un 3rd     28:48.37 9:16.3 28.80   28:48.37--- 13:18 15:30 +132 60.9%

913 195  Jackson Staley (M6) M11&un 1st     28:50.89 9:17.1 28.83   28:50.89--- 13:52 14:59 +67 64.8%

514 100  McKenna Sneed (F12) F12-19 2nd     29:10.16 9:23.3 29.17   29:10.15--- 14:08 15:02 +54 55.8%

615 020  Carrie Barrett (F39) F35-39 1st     29:40.48 9:33.1 29.67   29:40.48--- 14:38 15:03 +25 51.3%

1016 074  John Lawton (M48) M45-49 1st     30:05.24 9:41.1 30.08   30:06.891.6 14:55 15:10 +15 48.2%

1117 078  Trevor McCaffrey (M37) M35-39 4th     31:10.06 10:01.9 31.17   31:10.750.7 14:13 16:57 +163 42.8%

718 043  Laura Clemens (F40) F40-44 1st     31:43.81 10:12.8 31.72   31:44.931.1 15:35 16:09 +34 48.3%

819 091  Sienna Peek (F9) F11&un 4th     31:54.35 10:16.2 31.90   31:54.35--- 15:55 15:59 +4 55.0%

1220 095  Slater Jackson (M46) M45-49 2nd     31:57.32 10:17.1 31.95   31:59.091.8 16:02 15:55 -7 44.7%

1321 096  Ryan Theiss (M46) M45-49 3rd     31:58.08 10:17.4 31.97   31:59.601.5 16:02 15:56 -7 44.7%

922 047  Brooke Fadel (F35) F35-39 2nd     32:02.23 10:18.7 32.03   32:05.823.6 16:25 15:37 -49 46.7%

1023 093  Elise Peek (F43) F40-44 2nd     32:19.58 10:24.3 32.32   32:19.58--- 15:47 16:33 +46 48.5%

1124 051  Andrea Hamilton (F45) F45-49 1st     34:57.66 11:15.2 34.95   34:57.990.3 17:08 17:50 +42 45.7%

1425 081  Jacob McWilliams (M9) M11&un 2nd     35:07.33 11:18.3 35.12   35:09.642.3 16:40 18:28 +108 46.6%

1226 084  Cassie Staley (F27) F20-29 1st     36:29.55 11:44.7 36.48   36:29.680.1 17:08 19:22 +134 40.6%

1327 073  Tamara Kraus (F54) F50&up 1st     36:33.92 11:46.2 36.55   36:36.242.3 17:44 18:50 +67 48.7%

1528 068  Ben Jones (M13) M12-14 2nd     39:38.15 12:45.5 39.63   39:47.369.2 17:30 22:08 +279 36.6%

1629 069  Josh Jones (M44) M40-44 4th     39:47.45 12:48.4 39.78   39:56.949.5 17:29 22:18 +288 35.4%

1730 050  Atesmachew Hailegiorgis ( M45-49 4th     47:26.79 15:16.3 47.43   47:26.79--- 22:24 25:03 +159 30.8%

Average Finish Time: 31:02 Average Age Grade: 50.02%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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